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Mass
Mass adapter sleeve assembly

Included products
Lock nut

Locking device

Associated products
Hydraulic nut

o
65

o O

w

KML 28
MBL 28

HMV 28 E

125

140
165

82

22
24

M 140x2

3.05

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm

kg


http://www.skf.com/productcatalogue/opcprodlink.html?designation=KML 28
http://www.skf.com/productcatalogue/opcprodlink.html?designation=MBL 28

